NTEP under National Health Mission on contractual basis under the CMOH & Secretary, DH&FW Samiti, Jalpaiguri. As per
addendum issued, vide memo no. HFW27011/137/2020/1611 dated 23/02/2021, he 1 She will get a consolidated monthly
remuneration of Rs. 22000/- (Rupees twenty two thousand) only per month.

51. Name of Father's 1 Date of Category of Place of
No. candidate Guardian's Birth caste under Address Posting

name selected

1 Priyanshu Suprabhat 07.04.2003 UR (EWS) Kumrapur, P.O.-Kashimnagar, P.S.- Suti, District- Mal SOH,
Das Das Murshidabad, West Bengal, PIN-742224 Jalpaiguri